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Tuesday July 22 Pierre Bonny 
Tuesday  July 29 Practical / TBA 
Tuesday August 05 John Moat 
Tuesday August 12 Terry Scott 
Tuesday August 19 Graham Bourquin 
Tuesday August 26 Andrew Corston 
Tuesday September 02 Cam Cosford 
Tuesday September 09 Bruce Wood 
Tuesday September 16 Richard Bootten 
Tuesday September 23 End of Term 
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